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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8735947

8660488

8679632

8679637

8679638

8679881

8679884

8679990

8679997

8680515

8684431

8737997

8737998

8737999

Case

SOMERS, MASON C

TONEY, LAWRENCE G

OLDFORD, GORDON

OLDFORD, GORDON

OLDFORD, GORDON

PENNY, COLIN JAMES

PENNY, COLIN JAMES

MACDONALD, AARON M

OLDFORD, GORDON

FARRELL, LUCAS ANDREW

LAMBERT, BRITTANY LYNN

PULIYIRIKKUMMUKALEL, JEPHIN 
JOSEPH M
PULIYIRIKKUMMUKALEL, JEPHIN 
JOSEPH M
PULIYIRIKKUMMUKALEL, JEPHIN 
JOSEPH M

Name

909030-2

704680-5

982578-1

982578-2

982578-2

700883-1

700883-1

829586-2

982578-1

971562-1

983395-1

990171-1

990171-1

990171-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 230(1)

CBRM 5A(1)

CBRM 5A(1)

CBRM 5A(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 287(2)

CBRM 5A(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


