

Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 10, 2024
In Sydney Night Court

ADULT

Case	Name	Person		Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case
		Alias	Charge				Age
Case	Name						Mnths
8735947	SOMERS, MASON C	909030-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8660488	TONEY, LAWRENCE G	704680-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8679632	OLDFORD, GORDON	982578-1	CBRM 5A(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8679637	OLDFORD, GORDON	982578-2	CBRM 5A(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8679638	OLDFORD, GORDON	982578-2	CBRM 5A(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8679881	PENNY, COLIN JAMES	700883-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8679884	PENNY, COLIN JAMES	700883-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8679990	MACDONALD, AARON M	829586-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8679997	OLDFORD, GORDON	982578-1	CBRM 5A(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8680515	FARRELL, LUCAS ANDREW	971562-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8684431	LAMBERT, BRITTANY LYNN	983395-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8737997	PULIYIRIKKUMMUKALEL, JEPHIN JOSEPH M	990171-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8737998	PULIYIRIKKUMMUKALEL, JEPHIN JOSEPH M	990171-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8737999	PULIYIRIKKUMMUKALEL, JEPHIN JOSEPH M	990171-1	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	